
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4YO Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3720 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME Clinton Rich 8.78.5 7.2 6.5 7.88 18.5 0

30500940/Hannoverian/Gelding/Coldstream Jazmine X Quarterback

4268 MOON DAY Julia Gibson 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000.0 0

30502371/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Mare/Everlasting Day X Capone
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Judge 1:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5YO Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie OBrien 9.29.0 5.5 8.8 8.3 19.0 0

71000221/Warmblood/Mare/Revelwood Daylite X fidertanz

22/03/2015 3:22:40 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Gisela Nilsson Harding & Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6YO Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

838 KALIMNA HOTSHOT John Thompson 8.07.2 8.3 6.5 7.6 18.1 1

5005054/Warmblood/Gelding/ X

22/03/2015 3:24:23 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Gisela Nilsson Harding & Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6YO Young Pony Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4034 KENDA PARK CHANCE Bettina kopetzky 6.96.9 6.5 7.3 6.98 17.3 0

30046694/Welsh Mountain Pony/Gelding/ X

3185 AEA HILKENS CROWN PRINCE Greer Maloney 6.87.0 7.5 6.5 6.94 26.9 0

3013782/German Riding Pony/Stallion/FS Champion De Luxe X SPS Shakyrah

3686 ASCOT PARTY SONG Margot McDougal 6.96.9 7.0 6.5 6.82 36.8 0

30046926/Australian Riding Pony/Mare/Burrendah Party Girl X Ascot Classic Silk (AI)

22/03/2015 3:25:30 PM
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Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Gisela Nilsson Harding & Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name E HState

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina McElwain 61.667 0.000
4( )3098670/KWPN/Gelding/Petroska X Santano

% %

1403 REVENTON Georgia Connolly 62.576 0.000
3( )30044246/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Export Sal X Ragazzo

% %

2843 DER BESTE Judy Smith 64.091 0.000
1( )30046775/Warmblood/Gelding/Florentine X Donnerball

% %

9992 AEA FAIRMONT justine waddick 62.879 0.000
2( )//Gelding/ X farrington

% %

436 BELCAM JK ANDRE claire moulds 60.455 0.000
5( )30041173/Warmblood/Gelding/ X BJ keneto Artimus

% %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Tanya Grieve 54.848 0.000
7( )40016167/Warmblood/Gelding/Jaybee Avalon X Carbine

% %

230 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS Debbie Williams 58.485 0.000
6( )30037789/Warmblood/Gelding/Windrush Opel X Donner Heist

% %

3650 DR DOOLAY Claudia Lowles 53.939 0.000
8( )30500740/Oldenburg/Gelding/Hauptstutbuch Carma X Dr Doolittle

% %

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle Pooles 52.879 0.000
9( )30045502/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Mare/Magic Jugah X Rotspon

% %

145 AL KHYBER Usman Khan 51.212 0.000
10( )30042329//Gelding/ X

% %

2103 NOBLIS JUELLES Rebecca Radny 0.000 0.000

81000460/Other/Gelding/Were Dis Julia X Aester El Nino

% %

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 0.000 0.000

40018013/Warmblood/Mare/ X

% %

22/03/2015 1:55:29 PMScores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge C: Sue ChandlerJudge E: Carol Simpson Judge H - Judge M:



Sponsored By:

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

PlaceBC M Total Score Err

68.182 0.000 64.925% 10.000
1( )

% % % %

65.909 0.000 64.243% 20.000
2( )

% % % %

62.879 0.000 63.485% 30.000
3( )

% % % %

61.212 0.000 62.046% 40.000
5( )

% % % %

58.788 0.000 59.622% 50.000
6( )

% % % %

62.121 0.000 58.485% 60.000
4( )

% % % %

57.424 0.000 57.955% 70.000
8( )

1% % % %

57.273 0.000 55.606% 80.000
9( )

% % % %

57.879 0.000 55.379% 90.000
7( )

% % % %

54.697 0.000 52.955% 100.000
10( )

% % % %

0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % %

0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % %

Page 1 of 1Signature:

Judge B: -Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1403 REVENTON Georgia Connolly 64.71461.143 0.000 0.000 62.929% 10.000
1( )2( )30044246/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Export Sal X Ragazzo

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina McElwain 61.57162.714 0.000 0.000 62.143% 20.000
3( )1( )3098670/KWPN/Gelding/Petroska X Santano

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Judy Smith 63.42960.857 0.000 0.000 62.143% 30.000
2( )3( )30046775/Warmblood/Gelding/Florentine X Donnerball

% % % % %

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle Pooles 60.71459.857 0.000 0.000 60.286% 40.000
4( )4( )30045502/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Mare/Magic Jugah X Rotspon

% % % % %

2486 FRICCO ENSHOJ Susan Christophersen 58.42957.857 0.000 0.000 58.143% 50.000
5( )5( )30046140/Warmblood/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

436 BELCAM JK ANDRE claire moulds 58.28657.000 0.000 0.000 57.643% 60.000
6( )6( )30041173/Warmblood/Gelding/ X BJ keneto Artimus

% % % % %

145 AL KHYBER Usman Khan 58.00056.286 0.000 0.000 57.143% 70.000
7( )8( )

1

30042329//Gelding/ X

% % % % %

230 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS Debbie Williams 57.71456.429 0.000 0.000 57.072% 80.000
8( )7( )30037789/Warmblood/Gelding/Windrush Opel X Donner Heist

% % % % %

3650 DR DOOLAY Claudia Lowles 55.85755.143 0.000 0.000 55.500% 90.000
9( )9( )30500740/Oldenburg/Gelding/Hauptstutbuch Carma X Dr Doolittle

% % % % %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Tanya Grieve 53.85754.143 0.000 0.000 54.000% 100.000
10( )10( )

1

40016167/Warmblood/Gelding/Jaybee Avalon X Carbine

% % % % %

2103 NOBLIS JUELLES Rebecca Radny 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

81000460/Other/Gelding/Were Dis Julia X Aester El Nino

% % % % %

22/03/2015 1:37:05 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40018013/Warmblood/Mare/ X

% % % % %

22/03/2015 1:37:06 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1403 Reventon Georgia Connolly 64.243 29 62.929 30 59 1
1050 Bonifaas RDH Christina McElwain 64.925 30 62.143 29 59 2
2843 Der Beste Judy Smith 63.485 28 62.143 29 57 3
436 belcam JK Andre claire moulds 59.622 26 57.643 25 51 4

2053 Ashleigh Rondo Danielle Pooles 55.379 22 60.286 27 49 5
230 Hollingrove Adonis Debbie Williams 57.955 24 57.072 23 47 6

2129 Jaybee Crackerjack Tanya Grieve 58.485 25 54.000 21 46 7
145 Al Khyber Usman Khan 52.955 21 57.143 24 45 8

3650 Dr Doolay Claudia Lowles 55.606 23 55.500 22 45 8
9992 AEA fairmont justine waddick 62.046 27 0.000 27
2486 fricco enshoj Susan Christophersen 0.000 58.143 26 26
2620 Jaybee Angelina Justine Greer 0.000 0.000 0
2103 Noblis Juelles Rebecca Radny 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2897 KINNORDY DATINI Jessie Fleming 67.27366.364 0.000 0.000 66.819% 10.000
1( )1( )30046862/Hannoverian/Gelding/Kinnordy Dora X Danzante(Imp)

% % % % %

2691 SIRTANLY TP Tara Galjar 65.75865.152 0.000 0.000 65.455% 20.000
2( )2( )30046476//Gelding/Belcam Congala X Sirocco

% % % % %

2877 ROYAL RHYTHYM Lynne Morrison 65.30363.333 0.000 0.000 64.318% 30.000
3( )4( )30044217/Warmblood/Mare/Disco Princess X Royal Hit

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 60.90962.424 0.000 0.000 61.667% 40.000
6( )5( )30501745/Warmblood/Gelding/ X Don Schufro

% % % % %

622 KILLARNIES DIMATINA Alissa Schirmer 62.57660.303 0.000 0.000 61.440% 50.000
4( )7( )/Cleveland Bay/Mare/Killarnies Dimatina X

% % % % %

3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary McGregor-Potter 58.48563.485 0.000 0.000 60.985% 60.000
11( )3( )30047618/Warmblood/Gelding/Pembroke X Davey

% % % % %

3628 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING Elizabeth Broadway 59.54560.455 0.000 0.000 60.000% 70.000
9( )6( )30500312/Warmblood/Mare/AEA DUESCA X RITUEL

% % % % %

4078 LUDA STUD TIGERLILY Andrea Weiss 59.84860.152 0.000 0.000 60.000% 70.000
8( )8( )/Warmblood/Mare/ X Weltmyer

% % % % %

4050 HEATHCOTE PARK HEIRESS Sara McDonald 62.12155.455 0.000 0.000 58.788% 90.000
5( )13( )30501781/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Mare/ X His Highness

% % % % %

1396 QUEENS PARK GRANDEUR David Boyle 59.54557.121 0.000 0.000 58.333% 100.000
9( )11( )30044234/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Queens Design X Jubilee Bay

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Elizabeth Normington 60.00056.364 0.000 0.000 58.182% 110.000
7( )12( )30500146/Warmblood/Gelding/Ridermark Amore X Whisper IV

% % % % %

22/03/2015 3:27:25 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue ChandlerJudge E: Carol Simpson Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

838 KALIMNA HOTSHOT John Thompson 56.51559.545 0.000 0.000 58.030% 120.000
12( )9( )5005054/Warmblood/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Mark Nicholls 56.51559.545 0.000 0.000 58.030% 120.000
12( )9( )30047184/Warmblood/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

1833 HEATHERTON PARK CABARET Arkie Daddo 51.51550.000 0.000 0.000 50.758% 140.000
14( )14( )30045189/Warmblood/Gelding/Belcam Conclusion X Capone

% % % % %

411 HOMECOMING Jenny Wall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043497/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Rosie X Heini

% % % % %

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

80014547/Hannoverian/Mare/GB SUNSET CHARISMA X WELTMEYER

% % % % %

3750 PRIMAVERA HIT Meg Stafford 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501060/Warmblood/Mare/Aldebaran Springtime X Royal Hit

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie OBrien 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

71000221/Warmblood/Mare/Revelwood Daylite X fidertanz

% % % % %

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043107/Warmblood x KWPN/Mare/Apen Park Illusion X Junior STV

% % % % %

1316 YARRAMEE BAM BAM David Boyle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044120/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Yarramee Rose X Rituel

% % % % %

2463 AVOCA FLAUNT IT Leanne Williams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046097/Clydesdale//Avoca Matilda X Avoca Cardinal

% % % % %

22/03/2015 3:27:26 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue ChandlerJudge E: Carol Simpson Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie OBrien 69.1670.000 0.000 0.000 69.167% 10.000
1( )71000221/Warmblood/Mare/Revelwood Daylite X fidertanz

% % % % %

2691 SIRTANLY TP Tara Galjar 66.8060.000 0.000 0.000 66.806% 20.000
2( )30046476//Gelding/Belcam Congala X Sirocco

% % % % %

2897 KINNORDY DATINI Jessie Fleming 66.8060.000 0.000 0.000 66.806% 20.000
2( )30046862/Hannoverian/Gelding/Kinnordy Dora X Danzante(Imp)

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Mark Nicholls 65.2780.000 0.000 0.000 65.278% 40.000
4( )30047184/Warmblood/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

4050 HEATHCOTE PARK HEIRESS Sara McDonald 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 50.000
5( )30501781/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Mare/ X His Highness

% % % % %

3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary McGregor-Potter 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 62.778% 60.000
6( )30047618/Warmblood/Gelding/Pembroke X Davey

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 62.2220.000 0.000 0.000 62.222% 70.000
7( )30501745/Warmblood/Gelding/ X Don Schufro

% % % % %

1396 QUEENS PARK GRANDEUR David Boyle 61.5280.000 0.000 0.000 61.528% 80.000
8( )30044234/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Queens Design X Jubilee Bay

% % % % %

2877 ROYAL RHYTHYM Lynne Morrison 61.5280.000 0.000 0.000 61.528% 80.000
8( )

1

30044217/Warmblood/Mare/Disco Princess X Royal Hit

% % % % %

622 KILLARNIES DIMATINA Alissa Schirmer 59.3060.000 0.000 0.000 59.306% 100.000
10( )/Cleveland Bay/Mare/Killarnies Dimatina X

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Elizabeth Normington 59.1670.000 0.000 0.000 59.167% 110.000
11( )30500146/Warmblood/Gelding/Ridermark Amore X Whisper IV

% % % % %

22/03/2015 3:41:46 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Linda Goller MouldsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3628 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING Elizabeth Broadway 58.6110.000 0.000 0.000 58.611% 120.000
12( )30500312/Warmblood/Mare/AEA DUESCA X RITUEL

% % % % %

1833 HEATHERTON PARK CABARET Arkie Daddo 52.9170.000 0.000 0.000 52.917% 130.000
13( )30045189/Warmblood/Gelding/Belcam Conclusion X Capone

% % % % %

411 HOMECOMING Jenny Wall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043497/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Rosie X Heini

% % % % %

838 KALIMNA HOTSHOT John Thompson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

5005054/Warmblood/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043107/Warmblood x KWPN/Mare/Apen Park Illusion X Junior STV

% % % % %

1316 YARRAMEE BAM BAM David Boyle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044120/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Yarramee Rose X Rituel

% % % % %

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

80014547/Hannoverian/Mare/GB SUNSET CHARISMA X WELTMEYER

% % % % %

2463 AVOCA FLAUNT IT Leanne Williams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046097/Clydesdale//Avoca Matilda X Avoca Cardinal

% % % % %

3750 PRIMAVERA HIT Meg Stafford 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501060/Warmblood/Mare/Aldebaran Springtime X Royal Hit

% % % % %

4078 LUDA STUD TIGERLILY Andrea Weiss 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

/Warmblood/Mare/ X Weltmyer

% % % % %

22/03/2015 3:41:47 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Linda Goller MouldsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2897 Kinnordy Datini Jessie Fleming 66.819 30 66.806 29 59 1
2691 Sirtanly TP Tara Galjar 65.455 29 66.806 29 58 2
4031 Alby's Dixie Runner Jack Palfreyman 61.667 27 62.222 24 51 3
2877 Royal Rhythym Lynne Morrison 64.318 28 61.528 23 51 3
3351 The All Black Hillary McGregor-Potter 60.985 25 62.778 25 50 5
4050 Heathcote Park Heiress Sara McDonald 58.788 22 65.000 26 48 6
622 Killarnies Dimatina Alissa Schirmer 61.440 26 59.306 21 47 7

3140 Jaybee Cavalier Mark Nicholls 58.030 19 65.278 27 46 8
1396 Queens Park Grandeur David Boyle 58.333 21 61.528 23 44 9
3628 Queen of Everything Elizabeth Broadway 60.000 24 58.611 19 43 10
2999 Waritz Elizabeth Normington 58.182 20 59.167 20 40 11
1833 Heatherton Park Cabaret Arkie Daddo 50.758 17 52.917 18 35 12
221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'Brien 0.000 69.167 30 30

4078 Luda Stud Tigerlily Andrea Weiss 60.000 24 0.000 24

19 19

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

24 24
838 KALIMNA Hotshot John Thompson 58.030 19 0.000 19
411 Homecoming Jenny Wall 0.000 0.000 0
878 Jasmine Marion Horsfall 0.000 0.000 0

1316 Yarramee Bam Bam David Boyle 0.000 0.000 0
1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 0.000 0.000 0
2463 Avoca Flaunt It Leanne Williams 0.000 0.000 0
3750 Primavera Hit Meg Stafford 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3185 AEA HILKENS CROWN PRINCE Greer Maloney 63.93960.303 0.000 0.000 62.121% 10.000
2( )1( )3013782/German Riding Pony/Stallion/FS Champion De Luxe X SPS Shakyrah

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert 64.39459.242 0.000 0.000 61.818% 20.000
1( )4( )

1

30501459/Welsh/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 61.21260.152 0.000 0.000 60.682% 30.000
3( )2( )30046740/Other/Gelding/Fairlight Acres Pricilla X Liburnan Park Piccadilly

% % % % %

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 58.63659.697 0.000 0.000 59.167% 40.000
4( )3( )30501510/Australian Stock Horse/Gelding/Jackson County Tara X Ophir Legend

% % % % %

4034 KENDA PARK CHANCE Bettina kopetzky 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046694/Welsh Mountain Pony/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

22/03/2015 3:57:06 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 67.0830.000 0.000 0.000 67.083% 10.000
1( )30046740/Other/Gelding/Fairlight Acres Pricilla X Liburnan Park Piccadilly

% % % % %

4034 KENDA PARK CHANCE Bettina kopetzky 66.8060.000 0.000 0.000 66.806% 20.000
2( )30046694/Welsh Mountain Pony/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert 64.3060.000 0.000 0.000 64.306% 30.000
3( )30501459/Welsh/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

3686 ASCOT PARTY SONG Margot McDougal 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 40.000
4( )

1

30046926/Australian Riding Pony/Mare/Burrendah Party Girl X Ascot Classic Silk (AI)

% % % % %

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 61.5280.000 0.000 0.000 61.528% 50.000
5( )30501510/Australian Stock Horse/Gelding/Jackson County Tara X Ophir Legend

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2820 Habafield Peregrine Chelsea Farrugia 60.682 28 67.083 30 58 1
3908 Burrabong Taurus Jenny Gilbert 61.818 29 64.306 28 57 2
3933 Jackson County Square Up Steph Nicholson 59.167 27 61.528 26 53 3
3185 AEA Hilkens Crown Prince Cynthia Bossema 62.121 30 0.000 30
4034 Kenda park chance Bettina kopetzky 0.000 66.806 29 29
3686 Ascot Party Song Margot McDougal 0.000 62.500 27 27

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3730 AMARANDA SWISS CHALET Jodie Barton 69.5450.000 0.000 0.000 68.636% 167.727
1( )1( )30500985/Welsh/Gelding/amaranda charlotte the harlot X amaranda journal

% % % % %

3811 ALPINE PARK RUMBA Jenny Gilbert 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 66.705% 265.682
2( )2( )30501204/Australian Riding Pony x Thoroughbred/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

2208 WILLOWCROFT REIGAL IMPOSTER Gabrielle Testa 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 60.228% 362.955
3( )3( )30044062/Australian Riding Pony/Gelding/falconhurst intricate X willowcroft regal emblem

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3730 AMARANDA SWISS CHALET Jodie Barton 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 67.692% 10.000
1( )30500985/Welsh/Gelding/amaranda charlotte the harlot X amaranda journal

% % % % %

3811 ALPINE PARK RUMBA Jenny Gilbert 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 64.615% 20.000
2( )30501204/Australian Riding Pony x Thoroughbred/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

3764 TALLARA PARK RISING STAR Sonja Lovig 60.3850.000 0.000 0.000 60.385% 30.000
3( )30501095/x Welsh Mountain Pony/Mare/Tallara Park Tempany X Goldmine Silver Destiny

% % % % %

2208 WILLOWCROFT REIGAL IMPOSTER Gabrielle Testa 58.6540.000 0.000 0.000 58.654% 40.000
4( )30044062/Australian Riding Pony/Gelding/falconhurst intricate X willowcroft regal emblem

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3730 Amaranda Swiss Chalet Jodie Barton 68.636 30 67.692 30 60 1
3811 Alpine Park Rumba Jenny Gilbert 66.705 29 64.615 29 58 2
2208 willowcroft reigal imposter Gabrielle Testa 60.228 28 58.654 27 55 3
3764 Tallara Park Rising Star Sonja Lovig 60.385 28 28
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Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4172 BELLAIRE COBRA Georgina Foot 72.0450.000 0.000 0.000 74.205% 176.364
1( )1( )30502071/Hannoverian x Warmblood/Gelding/Gifted X Cannavaro

% % % % %

3721 ROYAL CONTENDER michelle oliver 70.4550.000 0.000 0.000 72.500% 274.545
2( )2( )30500937/Warmblood/Gelding/Belcam Clio X Royal Hit

% % % % %

2928 BELLAIRE CORVETTE Georgina Foot 66.1360.000 0.000 0.000 67.614% 369.091
3( )3( )30502176/Hannoverian x Warmblood/Mare/Meridian D'Llusion X Bellaire Cannavaro

% % % % %

3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jami Hurley 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 464.545
5( )4( )30500896/Warmblood/Gelding/Jaybee Carlotta X Royal Hit

% % % % %

2745 JAYBEE AMALIE Tracey Lyne 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.977% 564.318
7( )5( )30046586/Warmblood/Mare/JAYBEE ADORA X JAYBEE ALABASTER

% % % % %

2901 IRON HORSE LITTLE SECRET Tania Castro 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 63.636% 664.545
5( )6( )

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 764.318
7( )7( )30047577/Warmblood/Mare/Avenden Chloe X Rascalino

% % % % %

3486 JAZDAN PERSIAN PRINCE georgia kemp 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 865.000
4( )8( )30500279/Welsh x Arabian/Gelding/springplains summa X willowmere preview

% % % % %

3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Pankhurst 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501174/Warmblood/Gelding/COPTIKA X ROYAL HIT

% % % % %

9998 ASCOT HSV Amy McMahon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501757/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Rampant Rhythm X Belcam Cash

% % % % %

3428 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL DANCER dianne barnes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30047515/Warmblood/Mare/Belcam Compere X Royal Hit

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 22 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3721 ROYAL CONTENDER michelle oliver 69.2310.000 0.000 0.000 69.231% 10.000
1( )30500937/Warmblood/Gelding/Belcam Clio X Royal Hit

% % % % %

4172 BELLAIRE COBRA Georgina Foot 68.6540.000 0.000 0.000 68.654% 20.000
2( )30502071/Hannoverian x Warmblood/Gelding/Gifted X Cannavaro

% % % % %

3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jami Hurley 65.5770.000 0.000 0.000 65.577% 30.000
3( )30500896/Warmblood/Gelding/Jaybee Carlotta X Royal Hit

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 40.000
4( )30047577/Warmblood/Mare/Avenden Chloe X Rascalino

% % % % %

3486 JAZDAN PERSIAN PRINCE georgia kemp 63.0770.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 50.000
5( )30500279/Welsh x Arabian/Gelding/springplains summa X willowmere preview

% % % % %

2745 JAYBEE AMALIE Tracey Lyne 61.5380.000 0.000 0.000 61.538% 60.000
6( )30046586/Warmblood/Mare/JAYBEE ADORA X JAYBEE ALABASTER

% % % % %

2928 BELLAIRE CORVETTE Georgina Foot 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 70.000
7( )30502176/Hannoverian x Warmblood/Mare/Meridian D'Llusion X Bellaire Cannavaro

% % % % %

2901 IRON HORSE LITTLE SECRET Tania Castro 59.8080.000 0.000 0.000 59.808% 80.000
8( )

% % % % %

3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Pankhurst 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501174/Warmblood/Gelding/COPTIKA X ROYAL HIT

% % % % %

9998 ASCOT HSV Amy McMahon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501757/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Rampant Rhythm X Belcam Cash

% % % % %

3428 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL DANCER dianne barnes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30047515/Warmblood/Mare/Belcam Compere X Royal Hit

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4172 Bellaire Cobra Georgina Foot 74.205 30 68.654 29 59 1
3721 Royal Contender michelle oliver 72.500 29 69.231 30 59 2
3699 JMH Roknroyl Jami Hurley 65.000 27 65.577 28 55 3
2928 Bellaire Corvette Georgina Foot 67.614 28 60.577 24 52 4
3336 Rascalina Holly McMartin 63.182 24 65.385 27 51 5
2745 Jaybee Amalie Tracey Lyne 63.977 26 61.538 25 51 5
3486 jazdan persian prince georgia kemp 62.500 23 63.077 26 49 7
2901 Iron Horse Little Secret Tania Castro 63.636 25 59.808 23 48 8
9998 Ascot HSV Amy McMahon 0.000 0.000 0
3428 Bloomfield Royal Dancer dianne barnes 0.000 0.000 0
3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Pankhurst 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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